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
room, stone fire place, cent. vac., pool, 800 sq. ft. rec| pa i yard overlooking open country. Friendly,
room, 3 kms. north of #7 Hwy. Contact Allan| quiet small town living. Call Ken Jessop* 519
Chabassol*** 519-853-2086. RMAC92-64| 856-4348 or Res. 519-855-4436. RMRW92-11

RARE FIND & PRICED RIGHT - $188,000
View of the lake. Turn-of-the-Century brick and in lovely conditiol
Entertaining size family kilchen with excellent access to attached garage a
fenced backyard. Backing onto parkland. Gleaming oak floors - indudes
the latest - new furnace, central air, maintenance free exterior (mostly),
bathrooms, 3 bed. A must on your list of nice older streets. Please
Barbara Glenn* (519) 853-2086. RMAC92-§

VACANT LAND

THIS LOT NEEDS A HOME!I
This 2 1/2 acre property in Erin Township awaits
your building plans. Offered at $88,900.
RMAC92-4

COMMERCIAL LOT IN ERIN

s 89,900
e BYGONE ERA Perfect lot in high traffic location. Zoned for 4
Built in 1840 and situated on the south bank of the | donut shop & living quarters or a gas station &
Eramosa River, this stone home displays exceptional stone living quarters. RMAC92-42
work, superior woodworking and craftsmanship. If you love
old and history, this home is waiting for you. Call now for| Call Allan Chabassol*** at 853-2086 or 874
your personal tour with Cynthia* or Allan***. RMAC92-75| 3053
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GRACIOUS PARK AVENUE RESIDENCE $208,900
Quality renovations and tasteful decor highlight this
charming 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath brick Victorian home,
conveniently located in the Park District close to the lake
and shopping. Call Heather (Whiting) Scotland** at
853-2086. RMACg2-70

HANDYMAN SPECIAL $158,000

Set on 5.5 pretty acres with pond site, 2 wooden shed
and double garage/workshop, this spacious 3 bedroo
bungalow needs work. Call Heather** 853-2086.
RMAC92-72

DON'T TURN THE

WORK WITH BUILDER PAGE!

Take the 1500 sq. ft. Richard V model & cus-

tomize it to your family needs. Victory Oak NEW HOMES

Homes offers this home. 3 bdrm, large family -

rm. & kitchen, garage, a 5 pce. and 3 pce.| 1500 sq. feet starting at $175,000.00 : s

bath + much more all for $175,000 on a 66 x GST included. LOCATION, LOCATION

132 ft. ot in a quiet established small town lots 66' x 132' 1 mile south of Acton on a 1 1/3 acre property is this

subdivision. Call KEN JESSOP* 519-856- Tudor style 5 bedrm. home hidden away in the bush.

. Large stone fireplace in living rm. woodstove in fam. rm.

4348 or res. 519-855-4436. 5 year HUDAC warranties. b4 n o ot et

RMRW92-14| CALL CATHY, CYNTHIA* OR KEN* B $706500.00. Call Bil*forinfo.  AMACS2-60

ACTON WITH CREEK - $142,900
Modem in-town home offers country atmosphere with in-tow
convenience. 3 good size bedrooms, L-shaped living room, di
ing room, main floor laundry room and second 2-piece was
room. Call Marvyn Morgan** 853-2086 for all the details.
RMAC92-76

*Sales Representative **Associate Broker ***Broker/Owner




